
Samstag 26.05

Start 11.30
139 Eismann, Janien Dancer
163 Schwarz, Louisa Tiger
161 Kniebel, Olivia Skrymir
155 Ringel,Jenna Dixi
123 Beck, Mareike Conder
125 Dankert,Lisa Galina
107 Peschke,Jaqueline Accino
117 Karolina Galactica
181 Wegner,Lillian De Wijks Elady
121 Tietje,Jaqueline Champ 214

Start 13.30
101 Bufe, Katharina Perfect Choice
123 Beck, Mareike Conder

Start 14.10 113 Feudel, Yvette Gatsby
139 Eismann, Janien Dancer
181 Wegner,Lillian De Wijks Elady
177 Klamp,Charlotta Carmy Catze Cool Wonder
163 Schwarz, Louisa Tiger
161 Kniebel, Olivia Skrymir
155 Ringel,Jenna Dixi
117 Karolina Galactica
157 Hellerstedt,Daphne Blacky
183 Groninga,Bärbel Winstons Hawk
121 Tietje,Jaqueline Champ 214

Ende 14.50

Prüfung 4 Jump and Run

Prüfung 3 A-Springen

Pause 12.30 - 13.30

Prüfung 1 Springreiter WB

Prüfung 2 E-Springen



Sonntag 27.05

Start 10.00
129 Sölter,Louisa Filou
153 Pagodda, Lina Flocke
111 Roeder, Mia-Marie Pinoccio
175 Nissen, Anna-Lena Howard

Star 10:30
145 Lienau, Ida Jonny Walker
119 Hickorkmaz, Liah Captain Fütüre
127 Ellerbrock, Hedda Pinoccio
169 Plüdelemann, Leni Nordstern
204 Nevermann,Emma Flocke

Start 10.50
133 Zellhorn, Jasmin Sandy
165 Zellhorn, Vanessa Anna
115 Hickorkmaz, Liah Cracker Jack
173 Nottelmann,Jessica Indigo

Start 11.10 Gruppe 3
103 Barkow, Elsa Lord Leopold
147 Drenckhan,Jade Galactica
185 Brämer,Judith Winstons Hawk
187 Heforth,Jella Rico
265 Wichers,Maya Pinoccio

Star 11.35

139 Eismann, Janien Dancer
149 Dost,Katharina Melody of Hope
137 Hallwachs,Jamie Stormy
171 Stahl,Marie-Luise Santo
177 Klamp,Charlotta Carmy Catze Cool Wonder
136 Becker,Charlotte Trefoul Bright Little Locy
161 Kniebel, Olivia Skrymir
155 Ringel,Jenna Dixi
185 Brämer,Judith Winstons Hawk

Start 13.30
109 Fenkner,Annalena Eminentia
123 Beck, Mareike Conder
141 Brenneke,Hannah Shanaya

Prüfung 7 E-Dressur

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 2

Pause 12.30 -13.30

Prüfung 5 Führzügel-WB

Prüfung 6 Einfacher Reiter-WB

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 2



105 Tuchel, Luca Ann Wohld Cracker Jack
107 Peschke,Jaqueline Accino
143 Robbe,Julian Germanin
179 Leuchtenberger,Johanna Debbie W
173 Nottelmann,Jessica Indigo
243 Arndt,Rebecca Grace Wonder WE

Start 14.20
121 Tietje,Jaqueline Champ 214
149 Dost,Katharina Melody of Hope
117 Göpfert,Vivian Pretty-Face
167 Stoyke, Snania Perfect Choice
159 Kallies,Vanessa Look at me
171 Stahl,Marie-Luise Santo
109 Fenkner,Annalena Eminentia
123 Beck, Mareike Conder
141 Brenneke,Hannah Shanaya
107 Peschke,Jaqueline Accino
243 Arndt,Rebecca Grace Wonder WE

Ende 15.30

Prüfung 8 A-Dressur


